Adams Morgan Day 2018 Budget Summary

Income
Expenses
Balance

Budget Breakdown:

Adams Morgan Day Individual Donations
Grants

Holiday Market Individual Donations
Sponsors - Neighborhood

Sponsors - Outside

Vendor Booth Fees

Grand Total

Bands and Entertainment
Equipment and Rentals
Marketing

Organizing Expenses

Services and Permits

Holiday Market/Vendor Rain Date
Grand Total

$77,597.40
$63,572.55
$14,024.85

$660.00
$2,000.00
$700.00
$19,048.70
$20,100.00
$35,088.70
$77,597.40

$15,227.50
$7,220.50
$3,383.46
$7,110.10
$29,113.90
$1,517.09
$63,572.55



