Adams Morgan Day 2018 Budget Summary

Income	\$77,597.40
Expenses	\$63,572.55
Balance	\$14,024.85

Budget Breakdown:

Income	
Adams Morgan Day Individual Donations	\$660.00
Grants	\$2,000.00
Holiday Market Individual Donations	\$700.00
Sponsors - Neighborhood	\$19,048.70
Sponsors - Outside	\$20,100.00
Vendor Booth Fees	\$35,088.70
Grand Total	\$77,597.40

Expenses	
Bands and Entertainment	\$15,227.50
Equipment and Rentals	\$7,220.50
Marketing	\$3,383.46
Organizing Expenses	\$7,110.10
Services and Permits	\$29,113.90
Holiday Market/Vendor Rain Date	\$1,517.09
Grand Total	\$63,572.55